
Race 1 Official Starting Grid (45 Minutes)

Pole

1Jeremy Fletcher JTR Motorsports EngineeringMcCumbee McAleer Racing
2:09.418

Jared Thomas
2:09.480

961
ND222 2 ND2

2
1

2Tyler Gonzalez McCumbee McAleer RacingBSI Racing
2:09.486

Justin Adakonis
2:09.500

233
ND257 4 ND2

4
3

3Westin Workman JDH RacingHendricks Motorsports
2:09.758

Ethan Jacobs(R)
2:09.795

995
ND221 6 ND2

6
5

4Bobby Gossett Parker Delong RacingBSI Racing
2:09.833

Parker DeLong
2:09.836

427
ND244 8 ND2

8
7

5Julian DaCosta AAG RacingBSI Racing
2:10.147

Chuck Mactutus(R)
2:10.156

609
ND295 10 ND2

10
9

6Ethan Goulart JTR Motorsports EngineeringBSI Racing
2:10.182

Justin Gravett(R)
2:10.191

811
ND272 12 ND2

12
11

7Woody Heimann Advanced AutosportsJTR Motorsports Engineering
2:10.204

Matt Novak(R)
2:10.262

1113
ND282 14 ND2

14
13

8Marcello Paniccia(R) Spark PerformanceSaito Motorsports Group
2:10.287

Grant West
2:10.336

5015
ND219 16 ND2

16
15

9Noah Harmon Advanced AutosportsHendricks Motorsports
2:10.356

Vaughn Mishko(R)
2:10.392

917
ND212 18 ND2

18
17

10Ethan Lampe(R) Advanced AutosportsAdvanced Autosports
2:10.449

Nathan Nicholson
2:10.453

5619
ND231 20 ND2

20
19

11Ethan Tyler JTR Motorsports EngineeringBSI Racing
2:10.475

Gresham Wagner
2:10.664

521
ND280 22 ND2

22
21

12Christopher Allen(R) Spark PerformanceJTR Motorsports Engineering
2:10.682

Frankie Barroso(R)
2:10.682

4823
ND246 24 ND2

24
23

13Jameson Riley(R) JTR Motorsports EngineeringJTR Motorsports Engineering
2:10.726

Glenn McGee
2:10.820

6925
ND266 26 ND2

26
25

14Ruben Caceres Wheels America RacingSpark Performance
2:10.850

Logan Stretch(R)
2:11.091

9827
ND284 28 ND2

28
27

15Alex Bachoura BSI RacingSpark Performance
2:11.137

Tristan McKee(R)
2:11.207

729
ND233 30 ND2

30
29

16Peter Atwater McCumbee McAleer RacingJTR Motorsports Engineering
2:11.237

Will Robinson
2:11.423

5131
ND226 32 ND2

32
31

17John Salerno(R) Wheels America RacingJTR Motorsports Engineering
2:11.486

Max Stallone(R)
2:11.693

333
ND234 34 ND2

34
33

18Joey Rainey Parker Delong RacingMcCumbee McAleer Racing
2:12.089

Charlotte Traynor
2:12.099

4335
ND230 36 ND2

36
35

19Joe Rainey BSI RacingMcCumbee McAleer Racing
2:12.101

Farhan Siddiqi
2:12.555

8637
ND217 38 ND2

38
37

20Chris Hutter(R) BSI RacingJTR Motorsports Engineering
2:12.698

Ellie Gossett(R)
2:12.966

7739
ND281 40 ND2

40
39

21Fernando Luque(R) Rocksteady RacingAAG Racing
2:12.979

Brian Dombroski(R)
2:13.373

4041
ND225 42 ND2

42
41

22Ryan Leach(R) JDH RacingSpark Performance
2:16.001

Ben Jacobs(R)7143
ND289 44 ND2

44
43

23Cam Ebben(R) Advanced Autosports
2:11.525 45

ND255 45

Car #55 - Moved to the back of its class as per Article 43.6.1 of the Sporting Regulations - Change of Starting Tires
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